
 

SCHOOL TERMS, HOLIDAYS & INSET DAYS 

 

 

Academic Year 2023-2024 

 

Term 1: Friday 1 September 2023 to Friday 20 October 2023 

Term 2: Monday 30 October 2023 to Friday 15 December 2023 

Term 3: Tuesday 2 January 2024 to Friday 9 February 2024 

Term 4: Monday 19 February 2024 to Thursday 28 March 2024 

Term 5: Monday 15 April 2024 to Friday 24 May 2024  

Term 6: Monday 3 June 2024 to Tuesday 23 July 2024 

 

 

 

 
 
The school year is based on a calendar of 195 days. Five days are used for staff training which 
means that schools will be open to receive pupils for the legal minimum of 190 days (380 sessions). 
The school has applied the legal right to use days (2) to ensure the building is safe and clean due to 
significant works taking place over the full Summer period. This will mean there are a total of 188 
days school for the year 2023-24 

 

Inset Days  

Friday 1st September 2023 

Friday 20th October 2023 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

Monday 22nd July 2024 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 


